JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: December 2, 2011 

Rc: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Seven Dollars & 00/100 

($2,277.00) from the above account to: 

Receiving Institution: Tricorp Federal Credit Union 

ABA: 

For credit to: University Credit Union 

ABA #: 
Member A/C ft: 

For further credit to: Accent on Windows 

Account #: 

Reference: LSJ Inv # 1433